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
and travertine tile. Kitchen opens to breakfast nook and family room with vaulted ceiling and fireplace. Master suite with 2 walk-in closets. trey ceiling,
jetted tub and separate shower. Three car garage with built in shelving. Huge 80' lot overlooking the Iake with large screened lanai and plenty of room

for a pool.
Waterfront Descript: Lakefront Interior Amenities: Walk-in-Closet(s): Common/ClubAmenities: Club Pool; Children’s
Type of Dwelling: Sngl. Fam.-Detached Vaulted/Cath. Ceil.; Ceiling 8+ Ft.; Palladian Pool; Tennis Court(s). Soccer Field(s);
Style: Contemporary Windew(s); Thermal Window(s); Atrium Door(s); |Playground; Walking/Jogging Path
Stories: 1 Story Tile Floors; Wood Floors Misc Exterior: Covenants/Restrictns; HO Assoc.
Square Foot Source: Tax Roll Fireplace: 1 Fireplace: Frplc-Fam Rm/Den/Gr;  |Name: BCM Services; Lanai - Screened
Bedrooms: Split Bedrooms Gas Fireplace Parking Facilities: Attached Garage; 3 Car
Bath: MBR Bath Tub Sep Stl; MBR Bath Type of Heating: Central Heating; Electric Garage; Garage Door Opener
‘WiWhripool; Garden Bath Source Approx Parcel Size: 1/4 to 1/2 Acre
Dining: Separate Dining Recom: Breakfast Room | Type of Cooling: Central Cooling; Electric Lot Description: Regular Lot; Curb & Gutter
Kitchen: Breakfast Bar; Pantry - Walk in: Solid | Source Lot Location: Suburban
Srfce Cntriops Energy Features: Heat Pump-Air; Ceiling Fan(s) | Presently Zoned: Residential; PUD
Major Appliances: Range Electric: Microwave; | Utilities: Water - Public: Sewer - Public; Cable - |Road Frontage: City Street
Dishwasher; Disposer; Refrigerator; Auvszilable; Underground Util.; Sep Irrigation Meter |Road Surface: Asphalt Road
Washer/Dryer Connect; Self Cleaning Oven; lce |Water Heater: Electric Water Heatr Possible Financing: Will Consider VA:
Maker-Refrgeratr Structure: Wood Frame; Brick (Other) Conventional; Cash
Additional Equipment: Security Sys.-Owned; Exterior Wall: Brick Documents on File: Survey on File; Photos on
Smoke Detector Roof: Shingle Roof File; \irtual Tour
Additional Rooms: Entry Hall / Foyer; Separate | Pool/Hot Tub: No Pool Occupancy: At Closing
Living Room; Family Room; Lndry/Util. (inside)
Days On Market
Mortgage Payment Options for 123 Main St. - Anytown, FL 32256 - ML S: 12345
Demonstration Account %
S [Py Affiliated Lender [CEORP<¥ 54  Personalize Your
N amp e Demo: E-mai address displays here Mortgage
7 30 Year 15 Year - £
Lender Fixed  F SMARM  YearFixed 31 ARM |Estimated Sales Price:
Dy ion A t | Down Payment: 0, $50,000 58,750 $50,000 s
=" (555) 123-4567  |Mortgage Paymt: $958 $1.074 s1a72 $993 =
a (6s9) Rate: 4000%  3500%  5000% 4.000% 4.330% Down Payment:
Mobile: (555) 666-7777 | (APR.): (4.070%) (3610%)  (3.840%) (4.950%) (3.420%) ['g 20% v
E:iviall Damionatiation Taxes: S167 $167 $167 S$167 S167 =
= Ins /HOA Dues: $140 $140 $140 $140 S140 -
Tumed oft forDemo.  EE s0 s0 s0 s276 s0
Mo. Payment: $1,261 $1,736 $1,380 $1,7554" $1,300

Asking Price of $250,000 with a Down Payment of 20.0% and a Loan Amount of $200,000. ~*FHA loans allow for a 3.5% Down Payment. Monthly
Payment amounts above are based on estimates, may not apply to your situation and can change without notice. ARM loan payment & interest rate:
will change during term k Key Info for required disclosure. Ins. = Home Owners Insurance Click here for relationship disclosure




If the home buyer clicks on the “key info” link...
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Mortgage Payment Options for 123 Main Sy, - Anytown, FL 32256 - ML S: 12345

Personalize Your
‘\ Sample Mortgage
Lende REVINED) 314 ARM | EStimated Sales Price:
Demonstration Account™ pown Payment: i $50,000 50,00 $8,750* $50,000 S|
5 (555) 123-4567 - 955 $1.430 $1.074 $1.172 $993 Down Payment:

: Rate: 4.000% 3.500% 5.000% 4.000% 4.330% Reroiint o Parcait
Mobile: (555) 666-7777 | (APR.) (4.070%)  (3610%)  (3.840%)  (4.950%)  (3.420%) [ial™  |loge v
Erndii Demonsiisiion: T $167 S167 $167 $167 $167 =

: Ins /HOA Dues: $140 $140 $140 $140 $140 N
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